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Lead Counsel Lead Contact Alternate Contact 
The Bates Law Firm PLLC Randy Bates 

2450 Louisiana Street #353 
Houston, TX 77004 
(713) 759-1500 
rbates@thebateslawfirmpllc.com  

Jonathan Bates 
2450 Louisiana Street #353 
Houston, TX 77004 
(713) 759-1500 
jbates@thebateslawfirmpllc.com  

Bracewell LLP Barron Wallace 
711 Louisiana, Suite 2300 
Houston, TX   77002 
(713) 221-1219 
(713) 404-3970 - Fax   
barron.wallace@bracewell.com  

Victoria Ozimek 
111 Congress Ave, Suite 2300 
Austin, TX   78701 
(512) 542-2103 
(800) 404-3970 - Fax 
Victoria.Ozimek@bracewelllaw.com  

Escamilla & Poneck, LLP 
 

Humberto F. Aguilera 
700 N. St. Mary’s Street, Suite 850 
San Antonio, TX  78205 
(210) 225-0001 
(210) 225-0041 – Fax 
haguilera@escamillaponeck.com 

Juan F. Aguilera 
700 N. St. Mary’s Street, Suite 850 
San Antonio, TX  78205 
(210) 225-0001 
(210) 225-0041 – Fax 
jaguilera@escamillaponeck.com 

Greenberg Traurig LLP 
 

Adrian Patterson 
1000 Louisiana Street, Suite 1700 
Houston, TX 77002 
(713) 374-3504 
Adrian.Patterson@gtlaw.com 

Franklin D.R. Jones Jr. 
1000 Louisiana Street, Suite 1700 
Houston, TX 77002 
(713) 374-3530 
Franklin.Jones@gtlaw.com   

Locke Lord LLP 
 

Kevin L. Twining 
2200 Rose Ave, Suite 2800 
Dallas, TX 75201 
(214) 740-8000 
ktwining@lockelord.com   

E. Steve Bolden 
2200 Rose Ave, Suite 2800 
Dallas, TX 75201 
(214) 740-8000 
steve.bolden@lockelord.com  

McCall Parkhurst &  
Horton L.L.P. 

Hasan Mack 
600 Congress Ave., Ste 2150 
Austin, TX   78701 
(512) 478-3805 
(512) 472-0871 - Fax 
hmack@mphlegal.com  

Carol Polumbo 
600 Congress Ave., Ste 2150 
Austin, TX   78701 
(512) 478-3805 
(512) 472-0871 - Fax 
cpolumbo@mphlegal.com  

Norton Rose Fulbright 
US LLP 

Paul A. Braden 
2200 Ross Ave., Ste 3600 
Dallas, TX   75201 
(214) 855-8189 
(214) 855-8200 - Fax 
paul.braden@nortonrosefulbright.com 

Stephanie Leibe 
98 San Jacinto Blvd., Ste 1100 
Austin, TX 78701-4255 
(512) 536-2420  
(512) 536 4598-Fax 
stephanie.leibe@nortonrosefulbright.com  

Orrick, Herrington & 
Sutcliffe LLP 

Jerry V. Kyle, Jr. 
300 West 6th Street, Suite 1850 
Austin, TX  78701-3956 
(512) 582-6951 
jkyle@orrick.com  

Julia R. Houston 
300 West 6th Street, Suite 1850 
Austin, TX  78701-3956 
(512) 582-6952 
juliahouston@orrick.com 
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